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Twin Hills GC
Jake Miller Tour: B

Side: Back

Gold Green fees: $42 Ride/$32 Walk
Gold REFRESH TEE SHEET FOR UPDATES
White
Blue Revised: 

TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills GC Date:
74 0 22 25 24 0 0

Time Points Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

6:00 0 Pratt, Tyler NS 7 NS

BB score 
below 81 Schmid, William X 88 11 77 88

72 160 Beaumont, Gene X 87 12 75 87

Back

6:10 75 Shean, Brad X 88 8 80 88

BB score 
below 137.5 Stotts, Brian X 83 5 78 83

71 105 Shields, Don X 83 4 79 83

Back 137.5 Donaghue, Patric X 86 8 78 86

6:20 35 Vleck, Rich X 92 10 82 91

BB score 
below 105 D'Apice, Tony X 87 8 79 86

66 110 Bussy, Robert X 99 21 78 98

Back 60 Woodward, Tim X 90 12 78 90

6:30 45 Stiles, Douglas X 93 12 81 92

BB score 
below 75 Stiles, Rebecca X 112 32 80 111

62 350 Lamitie, Stephen X 84 17 67 84

Back 130 Fillers, David X 106 30 76 105

7/9/2022

7/10/2022 17:49

0:106:00

Senior Tees

Location & Date of Tournament:
Tournament Director Name:

Starting Time & Interval (in minutes):

Forward Tees
Tournament Tee Boxes

Regular Tees

0:10

Back Tees

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: -3 - 8      'B' Flight: 9 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 70         'D' Flight: 79 - 70

July 9, 2022
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TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills GC Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

6:40 187.5 Best, Thomas X 92 19 73 90

BB score 
below 152.5 Cohen, Jakko X 99 24 75 99

61 95 Sharpsteen, Jim X 94 15 79 93

Back 152.5 White, Fred X 94 19 75 93

6:50 120 Lake, Kyle X 87 11 76 87

BB score 
below George, Brandon NS 19 NS

68 20 Hoodak, Sam X 96 10 86 93

Back 160 Elam, John X 84 9 75 84

7:00 75 Panzer, Mark X 99 19 80 97

BB score 
below 81 Higgins, Mark X 89 12 77 89

59 60 Gorman, Tim X 95 14 81 93

Back 81 Deutsch, Andrew X 86 9 77 85

7:10 178.3333 Perrin, Jonathan X 78 2 76 78

BB score 
below 25 Mason, Dave X 94 11 83 93

62 81 Krause, Chris X 87 10 77 87

Back 65 Ghysel, Gregg X 85 4 81 85

7:20 15 Bates, Douglas X 98 11 87 95

BB score 
below 20 Bates, Derek X 102 15 87 100

66 25 LeBeau, Armand X 99 14 85 96

Back 160 Maslyn, Mike X 86 11 75 86

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: -3 - 8      'B' Flight: 9 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 70         'D' Flight: 79 - 70

July 9, 2022
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TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills GC Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

7:30 75 Bound, Chuck X 82 2 80 82

BB score 
below

243.75 Kooy, Matt X 83 9 74 83

64 187.5 Oberst, Mike X 88 15 73 87

Back 55 Connelly, Patrick X 92 13 79 91

7:40 50 Coleman, Douglas X 91 11 80 91

BB score 
below 437.5 Sulik, Brian X 84 12 72 84

64 Fenton, Bob NS 15 NS

Back 437.5 Smith, Kris X 74 3 71 74

7:50 40 Garbarino, Charles X 108 24 84 108

BB score 
below 120 Leonard, Bob X 86 10 76 85

67 225 Maiuri, Michael X 93 21 72 92

Back 45 Rundle, Hugh X 94 7 87 91

8:00 57.5 Thomas, Charles X 89 7 82 87

BB score 
below 120 Scott, Richard X 88 12 76 88

61 525 Odeychuk, Yelena X 78 14 64 78

Back 60 Kashtan, Sara X 111 30 81 107

8:10 57.5 Lupiani, Mike X 79 -3 82 79

BB score 
below 50 Scheib, Jim X 97 14 83 93

62 95 Owens, John X 97 18 79 96

Back 437.5 White, Jeff X 76 5 71 76

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: -3 - 8      'B' Flight: 9 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 70         'D' Flight: 79 - 70

July 9, 2022
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TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills GC Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

8:20 300 Hurlburt, Todd X 77 4 73 77

BB score 
below 81 Lando, Brody X 87 10 77 86

64 178.3333 Layman, Jan X 83 7 76 83

Back 243.75 Murphy, Terry X 87 13 74 87

8:30 243.75 Lacz, David X 83 9 74 83

BB score 
below

243.75 Sandy, Robert X 87 13 74 85

63 40 Raczka, Stan X 112 28 84 111

Back 300 Herriman, John X 90 22 68 90

8:40 237.5 Caron, Sean X 77 2 75 77

BB score 
below

Millar, Connor X DNF 0 DNF

64 237.5 Johnston, Ryan X 82 7 75 82

Back 437.5 Fuller, Nick X 82 10 72 82

8:50 105 Cumbo, Peter X 83 4 79 82

BB score 
below 60 Moscato, Rick X 96 15 81 95

62 250 Stewart, Robert X 103 33 70 103

Back 120 Borrelli, Dan X 94 17 77 93

9:00 105 Mamon, Peter X 83 4 79 83

BB score 
below 178.3333 Mamon, Joe X 76 0 76 76

71 50 Miller, Jake X 88 5 83 88

Back
'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: -3 - 8      'B' Flight: 9 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 70         'D' Flight: 79 - 70

July 9, 2022
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TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills GC Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

9:10

BB score 
below

Back

9:20

BB score 
below

Back

9:30

BB score 
below

Back

9:40

BB score 
below

Back

9:50

BB score 
below

Back

July 9, 2022

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: -3 - 8      'B' Flight: 9 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 70         'D' Flight: 79 - 70
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TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills GC Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

10:00

BB score 
below

Back

10:10

BB score 
below

Back

10:20

BB score 
below

Back

10:30

BB score 
below

Back

10:40

BB score 
below

Back

July 9, 2022

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: -3 - 8      'B' Flight: 9 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 70         'D' Flight: 79 - 70
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TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills GC Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

10:50

BB score 
below

Back

11:00

BB score 
below

Back

11:10

BB score 
below

Back

11:20

BB score 
below

Back

11:30

BB score 
below

Back

July 9, 2022

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: -3 - 8      'B' Flight: 9 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 70         'D' Flight: 79 - 70


